
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Hungenberg 5-20

Report Printed:   5/23/2016

API

05123142450000
Surface Legal Location

SWNW 20 6N 65W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,737.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,749.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type

Clean-out
Start Date

1/18/2013
End Date

1/21/2013

TD:  7,296.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 5/23/2016 2:35:21 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

226.0

600.1

3,529.9

4,424.9

6,105.0

6,154.9

6,205.1

6,793.0

6,817.9

6,820.9

6,868.1

6,984.9

7,062.0

7,107.9

7,126.0

7,139.1

7,149.9

7,152.9

7,171.9

7,184.1

7,191.9

7,193.9

7,295.9

Formations

Niobrara_A
, Original …
Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole
Niobrara_B
, Original …

Niobrara_
C, Original  
Hole

Ft. Hayes,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production Casing Cement; 6,205.0 ftKB; 7,296.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,184.0-7,194.0

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,150.0 ftKB; 7,153.0 ftKB

CIBP Plug; 7,126.0 ftKB; 7,150.0 ftKB

Perforated; 6,868.0-7,108.0

Proposed - Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,818.0 ftKB; 6,821.0 ftKB

Proposed - CIBP Plug (1 sx); 6,793.0 ftKB; 6,818.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 3 1/2 in; 9.30 lb/ft; 6,155.0 ftKB; 7,296.0 ftKB

Proposed - Casing Bottom Stub Plug (2 sxs); 6,155.0 ftKB; 6,205.0 ftKB

Proposed - Casing Top Stub Plug (14 sxs); 6,105.0 ftKB; 6,155.0 ftKB

Proposed - Sussex/Parkman Plug (252 sxs); 3,530.0 ftKB; 4,425.0 ftKB

Proposed - Open Hole; Casing; 7 7/8 in; 12.0 ftKB; 6,155.0 ftKB

Proposed - Surface Plug (170 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 600.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement; 12.0 ftKB; 226.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 226.0 ftKB


